
MMS2/16

MMS2/14

MMS2/14/1

MMS2/14/4

MMS2/14/3

MMS2/15

Trfr(25kva)

MMS2/14/2

MMS2/14/5

Borehole

MMS2/15/1

Woza eating House

N

FEEDER:

PROJECT NO:

CONDUCTOR:

LENGTH OF LINE:

SURVEYOR:

DRAUGHTSPERSON:

PROPERTY:

CUSTOMER:

SCALE:

LEGEND

Edge tar

New Line

New pole

Exst. Line

Edge gravel road

Exst. equipment

Exst. pole

New Equipment

ENGINEERING SURVEY DESIGN DRAWING

of

Date

Effective

Revision

Reference

LEGEND

REV
DATE

SURVEY 

PROPERTY OF ESKOM

THIS DRAWING IS THE

 displayed on this drawing

responsible for any errors

Disclaimer: Eskom is not 

SURVEYOR

PAGE:

0

1

2

3

CONTACT DETAILS

Vhembe Distr. Munic.

[1:2 500] [1] [1]

15/10/2015

01

CAD-Line Survey-LOU

Shrubs > 40 cm

Trees to Trim

Description Quantity

 required (m)

Bushclearing

Trees

Moses

[Fox 3 Ph]

Moses

Moses

082 635 5499

97"

Links

143"

52.6m

45.42m

67.23m

73.00m

68.89m

305.11m

THT432534738

Mukula/Matatshe 11kv

Farm of CHIBASE 213MT

02/11/2021

50

Mukula village(CHIBASE 213 MT)


